TARLOK SINGH AY 2024-2025

Address: VILLAGE AKALGARH TEH RAIKOT
Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141106

Mobile: 91-9872671220

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: IDFPS7907N Status: Individual
Date of Birth 31/03/1963 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: MAGHAR SINGH Gender: Male

Bank A/C no.: 172701000011322 IFSC code: I0BA0001727
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 784052645329
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Rounded off from 2,23,684 as per

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

EMPLOYER 01/04/2023-31/03/2024
Salary u/s 17(1) 2,60,000
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 010015968664
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 9351567611
AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED - 9872671220

Interest Income from Deposits
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020040028398
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020040029805
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 4048693804

Total

Income Tax

981
1,475
12

2,532
2,812
5,872

2,10,000
13,684
2,23,684
0

2,23,680

2,60,000

50,000

2,10,000

2,468

11,216

13,684



Total Income 2,23,680

Basic Exemption 3,00,000
Income Tax 0
Payable 0
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Chargeable Tax Deducted
BLRO00347E EMPLOYER 2,60,000
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 I0BA0001727 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 172701000011322
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For TARLOK SINGH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



