TARLOK SINGH AY 2024-2025

Address: VILLAGE AKALGARH TEH RAIKOT

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141106 **Mobile:** 91-9872671220

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	IDFPS7907N	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	31/03/1963	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	MAGHAR SINGH	Gender:	Male

 Bank A/C no.:
 172701000011322
 IFSC code:
 IOBA0001727

 E-Filing Status:
 E-Filed
 Aadhaar Card Number:
 784052645329

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary		2,10,000
Other Sources		13,684
Gross Total Income		2,23,684
Less: Total Deductions		0
	Down dod off from 2 22 (04 as non	

Total Income (Taxable) Rounded off from 2,23,684 as per Section 288A 2,23,680

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

EMPLOYER	01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024
Salary u/s 17(1)	2,60,000

Net Salary 2,60,000

Less: Deduction u/s 16 **50,000**

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 2,10,000

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account		2,468
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 010015968664	981	
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 9351567611	1,475	
AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED - 9872671220	12	
Interest Income from Deposits		11,216
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020040028398	2,532	
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020040029805	2,812	
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 4048693804	5,872	
Total		13,684

Income Tax

Total Income	2,23,680
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	0
Payable	0

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
BLR000347E	EMPLOYER 2,60,000		

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	IOBA0001727	INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK	172701000011322

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For TARLOK SINGH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)